Owner

BAINBRIDGE ISLAND METROPOLITAN PARKS & REC DIST

BIELMAN MATTHEW & BEKA

BROCK JOHN C & VAN HOFF BROCK LISA
BURRIS LARRY V & SUSAN M

CARO LUCIEN ANDREW

CARROLL MARY ELIZABETH

CIBULA TIMOTHY SCOTT & SHARON MARIE TRUSTEES

COLE THOMAS A ll & GAIL L

COOK GREGORY & WADE ARLENE
COWAN MARK'S & CAROL S

DENNISON JAMES B & ALISON J

DOHERTY SEAN T & CHRISTINA
DOMBROWSKI MARY V

DONLEY SCOTT A & COURTNEY

ERDMAN STEPHEN EUGENE & HEATHER MARIE
ERICKSON STEPHEN D & SALLY A

FARLEY PATRICK M & JOHNSON VANESSA
FULLER BARBARA LYNN

FULWELL ROBERT & AIMEE

GATZKE ALAN & FERRIN

HEMPHILL TIMOTHY & LAURA

HENRY RHONDA L

INHABIT LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
JANUSZ DIANE

KORYTKO PETER & HOLTMEIER CAMI TRUSTEES
KRAMER JOSH & WEAVER KATHIE

MAES ADRIAN ANTHONY

MARX FLORENCE MARY TRUSTEE

MONDRAGON MICHAEL T & SPICELAND ALLISON R

MONTA JOAN L TRUST

NORDSTROM CHRISTOPHER JON & AMY WEST
OLSEN CROSBY J & BUTLER AMY M

OLSEN JAMES & MARY

Mailing Address

7666 NE HIGH SCHOOL RD
2033 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2210 DOUGLAS DR NE
4650 CRYSTAL SPRINGS DR
2444 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2175 DOUGLAS DR NE
2385 ROBERTSON AVE NE
PO BOX 11489

9620 NE RADIO SCHOOL RD
9625 NE RADIO SCHOOL RD
2025 BELFAIR AVE NE

9684 NE RADIO SCHOOL RD
2412 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2407 DOUGLAS DR NE

657 AZALEA AVE NE

2363 ROBERTSON AVE NE
2130 BELFAIR AVE NE

2285 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
9647 NE RADIO SCHOOL RD
2123 BELFAIR AVE NE

2333 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2100 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
330 MADISON AVE S STE 108
2148 BELFAIR AVE NE

9776 NE RADIO SCHOOL RD
2215 DOUGLAS DR NE
2132 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
7104 265TH ST NW APT 410
2463 ROBERTSON AVE NE
1736 164TH NE

2471 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2222 BELFAIR AVE NE

2412 SOUNDVIEW DR NE

Mailing City
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
STANWOOD
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BELLEVUE
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

PLN51183 RUE
August 31, 2018

Mailing Zip
98110-2621
98110
98110
98110-2042
98110
98110
98110
98110-5489
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110-3077
98110
98110-2352
98110
98110-2544
98110
98110
98110
98110-2301
98292-6250
98110
98008
98110
98110-5178
98110



Owner
PADGHAM BRENDA
PICKLE SCOTT A & MICHELE L

POEHNER CAPULET WOODSTONE & QUAINTON SARAH

PROPERTY BIZNESS 4 LLC

PUGLIA CHRISTEN & BARRETT CHRISTOPHER T
RAO RAMESH & MASTORS ELENA

REPYAK DAVID C
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident
ROAKE JULIE
ROUS CHAD J & SARAH M

RURAL AMERICAN PROPERTIES INC

SAFFORD DUANE CHARLES
SISCOE JOHN P & CAROLYN G
SOLSENG JOE JOHN & JENNIFER

STEWART JEFFREY B & HULET CHRISTINA M

SUBLETT ANDRE C & TRACY E

Mailing Address

2465 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
9771 NE RADIO SCHOOL RD
2267 DOUGLAS DR NE
2112 BELFAIR AVE NE
2154 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2294 DOUGLAS DR NE
14723 1ST LN NE UNIT 103
2044 Belfair Ave NE

2075 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2101 Belfair Ave NE

2105 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2137 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2145 Belfair Ave NE

2156 BELFAIR AVE NE
2171 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2178 Soundview Dr NE
2193 DOUGLAS DR NE
2232 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2250 SOUNDVIEW AVE NE
2274 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2324 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2382 ROBERTSON AVE NE
2426 Soundview Dr NE
2430 ROBERTSON AVE NE
2464 ROBERTSON AVE NE
2431 ROBERTSON AVE NE
9642 NE RADIO SCHOOL RD
21241 VENTURA BLVD STE 276
2224 SOUNDVIEW DR NE
2300A SOUNDVIEW DR
2375 DOUGLAS DR NE
2225 FORT WARD HILL DR
2350 DOUGLAS DR NE

Mailing City
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
DUVALL

Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
Bainbridge Island
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
WOODLAND HILLS
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND

State
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
CA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

PLN51183 RUE
August 31, 2018
Mailing Zip
98110
98110-3083
98110-°
98110
98110
98110
98019-6450
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
98110
91364
98110
98110
98110
98110-2329
98110



Owner

THOMPSON BERNARD F
WESTERLUND JEFFREY D & WENDY E
WURZER LYNNE D TRUSTEE

Mailing Address

19050 ANGELINE AVE NE
2335 DOUGLAS DR NE
2772 MONTECITO DR

Mailing City
SUQUAMISH
BAINBRIDGE ISLAND
FALLBROOK

PLN51183 RUE
August 31, 2018

State Mailing Zip

WA 98392
WA 98110
CA 92028



